
1. Līga

Line-ups (BRO - PRI)
Date: 28.09.2025 Location: Brocēnu sporta centrs Start time: 13:00 Game No.: 10

Referees
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs

Linespersons
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
LĒVALDS Viesturs

Brocēni HK Prizma

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 DONIS Ralfs
79 OZOLS Edijs

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
32 ZILGALVIS Edgars
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 F MALECKIS Klāvs
5 D SIKORA Kaspars
7 F LŪSĒNS Toms Patriks
10 F BRASLS Ralfs
11 F CGOJEVS Edgars
12 F BOŽE Gustavs Sandis
15 D AUZIŅŠ Emīls
16 F NOVICKIS Ēriks
17 F BULAVS Ričards
20 D ŠIMANS Gustavs
21 F OZOLS Everts
22 D ANDERSONS Roberts A
23 F GOLUBOVIČS Jānis
24 D ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš A
44 F DAUGELA Dinārs
71 F MASLOVSKIS Voldemārs
77 F PURVIŅŠ Arvis
81 D GINTERS Emīls
88 F MASLOVSKIS Rūdolfs C
98 F JANSONS Arvis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
8 D LAPIŅŠ Kristers C
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans A
17 D RAVA Daniels
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
19 D ŠVALOVS Artjoms
21 F SAVIČS Aivo
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds A
28 F VASIĻJEVS Iļja
33 F ZELMENIS Agris
41 F KABAŠEVS Pāvels
52 F MARTINOVS Viesturs
59 F KELMERS Rihards
69 F STRAUTIŅŠ Dominiks
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
83 D USPENSKIS Gļebs
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
91 F AZIMOV Salokhiddin
95 F MITENBERGS Jorens Deivs

Head coach:
MEIJA Gints

Head coach:
LUBKINS Vladimirs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Page 1 / 2 Document opened: 03.02.2026 (06:44) LHF_lineup_BRO_PRI_20250928_10_33426.pdf



1. Līga

Line-ups (BRO - PRI)
Date: 28.09.2025 Location: Brocēnu sporta centrs Start time: 13:00 Game No.: 10

Referees
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs

Linespersons
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
LĒVALDS Viesturs

Brocēni HK Prizma

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 DONIS Ralfs
79 OZOLS Edijs

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
32 ZILGALVIS Edgars
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
22 D ANDERSONS Roberts A
24 D ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš A
11 F CGOJEVS Edgars
88 F MASLOVSKIS Rūdolfs C
23 F GOLUBOVIČS Jānis
81 D GINTERS Emīls
15 D AUZIŅŠ Emīls
17 F BULAVS Ričards
16 F NOVICKIS Ēriks
21 F OZOLS Everts
77 F PURVIŅŠ Arvis
10 F BRASLS Ralfs
2 F MALECKIS Klāvs
71 F MASLOVSKIS Voldemārs
12 F BOŽE Gustavs Sandis
5 D SIKORA Kaspars
20 D ŠIMANS Gustavs
98 F JANSONS Arvis
7 F LŪSĒNS Toms Patriks
44 F DAUGELA Dinārs

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
17 D RAVA Daniels
8 D LAPIŅŠ Kristers C
69 F STRAUTIŅŠ Dominiks
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
91 F AZIMOV Salokhiddin
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
52 F MARTINOVS Viesturs
59 F KELMERS Rihards
28 F VASIĻJEVS Iļja
33 F ZELMENIS Agris
19 D ŠVALOVS Artjoms
83 D USPENSKIS Gļebs
95 F MITENBERGS Jorens Deivs
41 F KABAŠEVS Pāvels
21 F SAVIČS Aivo
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans A
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds A

Head coach:
MEIJA Gints

Head coach:
LUBKINS Vladimirs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 / 2 Document opened: 03.02.2026 (06:44) LHF_lineup_BRO_PRI_20250928_10_33426.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

